

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	051363	Version:	1							
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed					
File created:	2/7/2006			In control:	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE					
On agenda:				Final action:	2/28/2006					
Effective date:										
Title:	Substitute resolution authorizing the Commissioner of Public Works to execute master contract with the Wisconsin Department of Transportation for the City to undertake construction management engineering work on Federal and/or State-Aid projects during 2006. (Infrastructure Services Division)									
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR									
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION									
Attachments:	1. Infr. Serv. Div. Cover Letter.pdf, 2. Fiscal Note.pdf, 3. Master Contract, 4. Sub. 1 Fiscal note									
Date	Ver. Action B	у		Act	on	Result	Tally			

Dale	ver.	ACTION BY	ACION	Result	Tally
2/7/2006	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
2/9/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/9/2006	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/15/2006	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	3:0
2/28/2006	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
3/8/2006	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		